
PURSUE EXCELLENCE 

RTO NO: 45769 CRICOS CODE: 03957M 

ABN: 63643 485189 

Course fee Structure 2025 (Offshore Exp-Sub-Continent)

stand alone course   
Management

Duration Terms Tuition Fees CRICOS Code
Uniform & Enrollment 

Fees 

SlT40521 - Certificate lV in 
Kitchen Management 

78 weeks 
(60 weeks study + 18weeks holiday) 6 Term $ 19500 109609F $2000 $250 

SlT50422 - Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

78 weeks
(60 weeks study + 18weeks holiday) 6 Term $19500 113335D $2000 $250 

Package Course 
Certificate lV Kitchen Management + 
Diploma of Hospitality Management 

104weeks 
(80 weeks study + 24 weeks holiday) 

8Term $ 26000 109609F
+113335D

$2000 $250

0ther Fees: $250 Non refundable enrollment fee applies. For Kitchen & Hospitality Management, additional uniform, tool  kit and other resources 
use of $ 2000 applies.

Entry Requirements Checklist 
All applicants must be 18years or over at commencement of course 

lELTS academics minimum overall score of 6.0 with no individual 
band less than 5.5 ;  TOFEL Internet-based minimum score of 
40-44; Pearson Test of English (Academic) (PTE) Minimum score of 36

Minimum completion of Year 12in Australia and/or lnternational 
equivalent qualification *

lnternational students must meet the student visa (Subclass 500) 
requirements 
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How to Apply ? Admission Process
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Mid term Intakes are also available, to know more please contact us 

Material toolkit 
Fees 

Level 7, 280-282 Pitt Street, 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Kitchen & Management
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